
STANDINGS DIVISION GT - SUPERCAR CHALLENGE
P
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1 105 1 Mex Jansen Jordin Poland 20 23 24 23 90

2 149 1 Cees Wijsman 15 17 17 20 69

3 107 1 Daan Meijer Cor Euser 17 20 20 DNC 57

4 133 1 Dane Arendsen 24 15 39

5 0

6 0

7 0

8

9

10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

23 20 17 15 13 11 9 7 5 3 1

Pole is 1 punt (alleen voor eerste race!!)



STANDINGS DIVISION GT - GOLD - SUPERCAR CHALLENGE
P
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1 107 23 Daan Meijer Cor Euser NP NP NP NP 0

2 149 23 Cees Wijsman NP NP NP NP 0

3 0

4 0

5 0

6

7

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

23 20 17 15 13 11 9 7 5 3 1

Pole is 1 punt (alleen voor eerste race!!)



STANDINGS DIVISION SUPERSPORT 1 - SUPERCAR CHALLENGE
P
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1 201 2 Laurens de Wit Fabian Schoonhoven 23 23 24 23 93

2 207 2 Priscilla Speelman Steven Teirlinck 9 15 17 17 58

3 232 2 Maik Broersen 5 5 20 20 50

4 226 2 Valentijn Greven Maxime Oosten 14 20 34

5 208 2 Emely de Heus 20 13 33

6 223 2 Teunis van der Grift 15 17 32

7 225 2 Yardy Hoogwerf 17 11 28

8 211 2 Henk Tappel Harold Wisselink 11 9 20

9 274 2 Jayden Post 7 7 14

10 222 2 Ronald van Loon Luuk van Loon 3 1 4

11 273 2 Berry van Elk 1 3 4

12 224 2 Gilles van Houtum DNC DNC 0

13 203 2 Marcel Schoonhoven Stefan Barewijk 0 0 0

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

23 20 17 15 13 11 9 7 5 3 1

Pole is 1 punt (alleen voor eerste race!!)



STANDINGS DIVISION SPORT 1 - SUPERCAR CHALLENGE
P
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1 401 4 Rob Nieman 23 23 24 23 93

2 404 4 Chris Voet Bart van den Broeck DNC 20 20 17 57

3 428 4 Jos Harper DNC 17 17 20 54

4 402 4 Richard Meester DNC 11 15 15 41

5 478 4 Henri Greven Milan Teekens 21 13 34

6 432 4 Emile Drummen Tom Drummen 17 15 32

7 4

8 4

9 4

10 4

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

23 20 17 15 13 11 9 7 5 3 1

Pole is 1 punt (alleen voor eerste race!!)



STANDINGS OVERALL - SUPERCAR CHALLENGE
P
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1 201 2 Laurens de Wit Fabian Schoonhoven 23 23 6 6 58

2 401 4 Rob Nieman 23 23 6 6 58

3 226 2 Valentijn Greven Maxime Oosten 14 20 34

4 478 4 Henri Greven Milan Teekens 21 13 34

5 208 2 Emely de Heus 20 13 33

6 223 2 Teunis van der Grift 15 17 32

7 432 4 Emile Drummen Tom Drummen 17 15 32

8 207 2 Priscilla Speelman Steven Teirlinck 9 15 4 4 32

9 404 4 Chris Voet Bart van den Broeck DNC 20 5 4 29

10 225 2 Yardy Hoogwerf 17 11 28

11 428 4 Jos Harper DNC 17 4 5 26

12 105 1 Mex Jansen Jordin Poland 5 6 6 6 23

13 211 2 Henk Tappel Harold Wisselink 11 9 20

14 232 2 Maik Broersen 5 5 5 5 20

15 402 4 Richard Meester DNC 11 4 4 19

16 149 1 Cees Wijsman 4 4 4 5 17

17 274 2 Jayden Post 7 7 14

18 107 1 Daan Meijer Cor Euser 4 5 5 DNC 14

19 133 1 Dane Arendsen 6 4 10

20 222 2 Ronald van Loon Luuk van Loon 3 1 4

21 273 2 Berry van Elk 1 3 4

22 203 2 Marcel Schoonhoven Stefan Barewijk 0 0 0

23 224 2 Gilles van Houtum DNC DNC
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34

35

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

23 20 17 15 13 11 9 7 5 3 1

Pole is 1 punt (alleen voor eerste race!!)

1 1 2 2 3 3 4 4 5 5

24 23 21 20 18 17 16 15 14 13

6 6 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 3

Bij minder dan 6 deeln.

25% punten


